

CMPMO No.77/2018

10.08.2018 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Advocate as Legal Aid Counsel for the respondent.

List on 20.8.2018, as prayed for.

August 10, 2018 (K S)

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.