

CMPMO No.77 of 2018

29.10.2018 Present Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. S.C.Sharma, Mr. Dinesh Thakur and Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals, for the respondents-State.

Ms. Kirti Sood, Proxy counsel for respondents No.5.

Learned proxy counsel appearing for respondent No.5 prays for and is granted three weeks' time, as last opportunity, to file reply. In the meanwhile, rejoinder, if any, to the reply having been filed by respondents No.1 to 4 may also be filed by the petitioner.

List on 26.11.2018.

29th October, 2018
(*shankar*)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge