

CMPMO No. 77 of 2018

18.12.2018

Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate vice counsel, for the petitioner.
Mr. S.C. Sharma and Mr. Dinesh Thakur Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Amit Dhumal, Deputy Advocate General, for the State.
Mr. Parash Dhaulta, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

List on **26.2.2019**, on the request of learned counsel for respondent No.5.

18th December, 2018
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge