

CMPMO No.77/2018

07.05.2019 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Additional Advocate General and
Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for the
respondent/ State.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

As prayed for by Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, learned counsel
for respondent No.2, matter is adjourned. List on 17.6.2019.

May 7, 2019 (K S)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge