

CMPMO No. 77 of 2018

12.12.2019 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Mr. Arvind Sharma and
Mr. Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocates General
with Mr. Kunal Thakur, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondent-State.

List after four weeks, as prayed for by learned
counsel for the petitioner.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

December 12, 2019
(vikrant)